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FOR RENT—APTS,

6-7-8-9 ROOMS

2 to 5 BATHS
Exceptionally luxurious apartments, lo-
cated at 1426-30 Chicago Avenue, in the
quiet charm of beautiful churches and
parks. So elegant, charming, distinc-
tive, they merit your inquiry at the

earliest possible moment.

Victor C. Carlson Org.

509 Davis St. Greenleaf 500
6TLTNG2-1tc

996 Linden Avwve.

HUBBARD WOODS

New 5 Room Apartments

2 BEDRMS., LIVING RM., DINING RM,,
lg. kitchen, Fridigaire; Roll-a-way bed.
$100 per. mo. Tel. Winn. 1472.

6TTNL29-1te

FOR RENT—ONE OF THE NICEST 5
rm. apts., in Hubbard Woods facing
park. H. W. heat, Frigidaire, Will
decorate to suit. $100 per mo. Ready
Oct. 1st. 1050 Gage St., Hubbard
Woods. Owner. 263 Woodlawn Ave.
Ph. Glencoe 972. 6TLTN52-1tp

TO RENT—UNFURNISHED SUNNY
2nd floor of house with use of kitchen
and gar. Reas, Call at 882 Oak St.,
Winnetka. 6TLTNbG2-1tp

FOUR LARGE HEATED RMS. PRIV,

home ; tile bath. Ph., Wilmette 2910,
67TLTN5S2-1tp

& BATH; NO CHILDREN;
1027 Spruce St. Tel. Winn. 1560,
6TLTNGH2-1tp

3 ROOMS
Oct. 1.

4 RM. APT. WITH GARAGE. ALL
mod. improv. Tel. Glencoe 331. Reas.
6TLTNG2-1tp

5 RMS., $5. NEWLY DECORATED,
furn. heat. 1730 Walnut. Call Edge.
4279, 67TLT51-2tp

FOR RENT—KITCHENETTE APT, PH.
Wilmette 3082, 67TLTN52-1tp

FOUR LARGE HEATED ROOMS, TILE

bath, priv. home. Wilmette 2910.
6TL'TNbGH2-1tp

FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS FURN, OR
unfurnished by the week or month. Ph.
Wilmette 2399 or 3345. 6RLTN5LH0-tfe

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—GLENCOE—IN EXCEL-
lent neighborhood. 5 room bungalow:

32 bedrooms. $80 per month. October 1st
possession.

SMITH & BROWN, INC.

736 Elm St. Winnetka 142
69T29-1tc

9 RM. HOUSE: DOUBLE GARAGE. TEL.
Winn. 3160, 69T29-1tp

6 RM. COMP. FURN. BREK. BUNGA-
low in S. E. Winn. 3 bedrms., 2 baths;

sl‘

sun parlor; oil heat; 2 car gar.; nr.
Grammar school, High school, transp.
Ph. - owner Winn. 2290. 69TN29-1tc

8 RMS. 730 CENTER ST. SUIT. FOR
comb. bus. & res. Tel. Winn. 1530.
' 69TNL29-1tec

FOR RENT—VERY REAS. TO RIGHT |

party, house, 4 bedrms., glazed slp.
porch, 2 car garage, lot 100x210, 1 blk.

from schls.; 4 blks. from elect. & train. |
69 TN52-1tp

Tel. High. Pk. 1335.

FOR RENT—NEW 7 ROOM HOUSE, 4
bedrms., 2 baths, sun parlor; large lot.
903 Willow Rd., Winnetka. Ph, Kenil-
worth 1955. 69LTN48-tfc

6 RM. AND BATH, WATER HEAT,
lot 50x180. Take lot as part payment.
193? Wilmette Ave. Ph. Wilmette 4424,

rm. hse., newly dec., centrally loc. gar.,
reas. Call at 882 Oak St Winnetka.
or Ph. Winnetka 1929. 69 TN5H2-1tp

6 RM. HOUSE, H. W. HEAT, $45. 657
W. Park Ave. Owner on premiaea Ph.
Rockwell 9482. 69 TN52-1tp

FOR RENT—IN WEST KENILWORTH,
6 rm. stucco house, 2-car gar. Ph.

170

1

WINNETKA TALK

FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

GLENCOE. FURN. OR UNFURN. OCT.
Ist, 5 rm. bung., oil ht., Everhot W. H.
Nr. chs., schls.,, clbs. and transp. Cou-

ple or teachera ;. Reas. for 1 yr.
Glencoe 1336, TOLTNG2- 1te.

i ROOMS, FURNISHED., VERY LOW
rent. Oct. 1—or Nov. 1 to latter part
of April. Tel. Winn. 1065.

TOLTNbGL2-1tc

ATT. FURN. 6 RM. BUNGALOW 1IN
desirable location, near transp., with
gar. Ph. Glencoe 1181. T0TN29-1tp

FURN. HSE,, WINN. 6 RMS. H. W.

heat ; gar.; 2 blks. fr. school & transp.
Poss. now until June 15th or longer.
Rent $110. Tel. Lake View 5971,

TOTNL29-1te

BEAUTIFUL NEW BRICK COLONIAL
8 rm. residence. 460
Winnetka. $200 per mo.; available
Oct. 1st to May 1st. Ph. Winnetka 775.

TOTL29-1tc
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2 FOR RENT—GARAGES

| 1 CAR GARAGE AT 807 CHERRY ST.

T2T29-1tp

78 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

STORE

OR OFFICE 1IN LINDEN CREST
Building. Suitable for small shop or
professional man, Low rental.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 460
T3LTNbH2-4tc

LARGE SECOND FLOOR CORNER
office, suitable for real estate, doctor or
dentist, Will divide. Franklin Bldg.
Elm & Center Sts.,, Winnetka. Tel.
Winn. 382, T3LTNbH1-tfc

FOR RENT—STORE IN HUMPHREY
Building. Possession October 1, 1928,
Call Winnetka 98. T3LTNbGO-tfe

7 FOR SALE—HOUSES
Sale or Rent
$27,500 — $225 Mo.

818 Foxdale Ave., Winnetka

JUST PUT ON THE MARKET. THIS

modern stucco home of 8 rooms and
3 baths, and plenty of other attractive
features, such as an extra width wooded
lot, well shrubbed and with a beautiful
private hedge across the front and on
each side, also fruit trees; a 2 car gar-
age, a set of athletic equipment for the
children consisting of traveling rings,
cross bar, slide, teeter, etc., of steel and
set in concrete.

House has center entrarmce, living room
and large owner's bedroom to south,
with glazed porches for each. Maid's
room and bath is on 1lst floor—2 baths
on 2nd floor are tile-walled and modern.
Hot water heat, pipes asbestos covered.
Highgrade oil burner with 1000 gallon
tank in wyard. All openings weather-
stripped—best insulation (Insulex) over
2nd floor ceilings and around sun and
sleeping porches (cool in summer and
warm in winter)—attractive electric
fixtures and radiator covers, and the
whole property, inside and out, in splen-
did condition.

If you want a home that has most
everything at a price within reason it
will pay yvou to call us for an appoint-
ment to inspect this home.

Hill & Stone

Exclusive Agents

543 Lincoln Ave,
TTLTNG 2-1tc

Hubbard Woods

Best Buy of the Season

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE, IN THIS AT-
tractive new colonial home. Brick &
stucco exterior. Spacious and well ar-
ranged interior, lge. liv. rm., din. rm.,

sun room, brkfst. nook, kitchen, 3 lge. |

bedrms., 2 baths, 2nd floor. Insulated
throughout, metal weatherstripped, Hot
Water heat. Frigidaire, attached heated
2 car garage. Lot T75x180. beautifully
landscaped. We offer this at the un-
usual price of $25,000.

Well Worth Your Inspection.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

160 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 1800-01
TTILTN52-1tc

Berkley Ave.,|

Winnetka 1544 |

|

FOR SALE—HOUSES

For Sale

Owner and builder of new 10
room English brick house,
in  Winnetka’s highly re-
stricted S. W. section,

il

September 22, 11928

77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

Northbrook Offers ' You

A new 6 rm. brick veneer French design
home about 3% blocks from station on
a b5 ft. lot with attached gar. and sun
porch. Price $9,750—Cash $1,000, bal.
$60 per mo.

A new 6 rm 2 story double zable English
type home about 2% blocks from shop-
ping center and transp. on 556 ft, lot.
Attached garage. Price $9,625. Cash
$1,000, bal. 3556 per mo.

3 I

HHXIOUS to dlspose Of SAITI€ | A new 2 story 6 room Dutch Colonial

at cost to him because
business 1§ taking him east.
One who knows values will

appreciate this one. lLot
105x187.  IL.ocation 199
Birch St.
Dudley Bradstreet
Exclusive Agent
022 Center St. Winnetka 806-875
77T29-1te
EAST WILMETTE
OPPORTUNITY

WELIL: BUILT TWO STORY STUCCO
and shingle house in exeellent condition.
Three delightful bedrooms, heated sleep-
ing porch, sun room, large screened
front porch. Hot water heat, 1 car gar-
age., Fine large trees, beautifully land-
scaped lot. Convenient to schools and

trans. Priced to sell. Liberal terms.
Mr. McDougall

BILLS REALTY, INC.

1603 Sheridan Road, Wilmette
Del L.ago Distriet
Phone Wilmette 3741
TTILTNS2-1tc

CHARMING COLONIAL

WHITE CLAPBOARD HOUSE WITH
_wonderful view down one of Winnetka’'s
pretty streets. Green roof, green shut-
ters. Living rm. 15x27 wlth fireplace,
Sun porch, Breakfast rm. Master bdrm.
14x25 and two other bdrms. 100 ft. lot
with many fine trees. 2 blocks to depots.
Owner moving south. A small initial
payment will start you your ownership
in this captivating home.

Albert N. Smith,

BILLS REALTY, INC.

1603 Sheridan Road, Wilmette
Del Lago District.
Telephone Wilmette 3740.
TILTNbS2-1te

East Wilmette

OLD HOME IN A VERY CONVENIENT
section, close to schools, stores and
transportation. Can be purchased at
little more than ground value. Quiet
street surrounded by new houses. An
excellent proposition for someone willing
to spend a little for remodeling. For
details call

smart & Golee, Inc.

1564 Sherman Ave. University 285
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